
24th March 2024

Totnes - Dartmouth Pontoon via Harbertonford and Halwell    92

MONDAY TO FRIDAY except Bank Holidays

C C C C C C C C C C
Totnes, Coronation Road opp Town Mill 0700 0810 0910 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510 1610
Totnes, Rail Station Forecourt 0703 0813 0913 1013 1113 1213 1313 1413 1515 1613
King Edward VI School 1530
Harbertonford, Maltsters Arms 0713 0823 0923 1023 1123 1223 1323 1423 1546 1623
Halwell, The Old Inn 0718 0828 0928 1028 1128 1228 1328 1428 1551 1628
Woodlands Leisure Park 0725 0835 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1558 1635
Dartmouth P&R 0735 0845 0911 0945 1011 1045 1111 1145 1211 1245 1311 1345 1411 1445 1511 1608 1645 1711
Dartmouth, Pontoon 0743 0853 0919 0953 1019 1053 1119 1153 1219 1253 1319 1353 1419 1453 1519 1616 1653 1719

C C C C
Totnes, Coronation Road opp Town Mill 1710 1810 1910 2010
Totnes, Rail Station Forecourt 1713 1813 1913 2013
Harbertonford, Maltsters Arms 1723 1823 1923 2023
Halwell, The Old Inn 1728 1828 1928 2028
Woodlands Leisure Park 1735 1835 1935 2035
Dartmouth P&R 1745 1811 1845 1945 2045
Dartmouth, Pontoon 1753 1819 1853 1953 2053

SATURDAY except Bank Holidays
NCOL COL

C C C C C C C C C C
Totnes, Coronation Road opp Town Mill 0700 0840 0910 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510 1510 1610
Totnes, Rail Station Forecourt 0703 0843 0913 1013 1113 1213 1313 1413 1513 1515 1613

1530
Harbertonford, Maltsters Arms 0713 0853 0923 1023 1123 1223 1323 1423 1523 1546 1623
Halwell, The Old Inn 0718 0858 0928 1028 1128 1228 1328 1428 1528 1551 1628
Woodlands Leisure Park 0725 0905 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1535 1558 1635
Dartmouth P&R 0735 0915 0945 1011 1045 1111 1145 1211 1245 1311 1345 1411 1445 1511 1545 1608 1611 1645 1711
Dartmouth, Pontoon 0743 0923 0953 1019 1053 1119 1153 1219 1253 1319 1353 1419 1453 1519 1553 1616 1619 1653 1719

C C C C
Totnes, Coronation Road opp Town Mill 1710 1810 1910 2010
Totnes, Rail Station Forecourt 1713 1813 1913 2013
Harbertonford, Maltsters Arms 1723 1823 1923 2023
Halwell, The Old Inn 1728 1828 1928 2028
Woodlands Leisure Park 1735 1835 1935 2035
Dartmouth P&R 1745 1811 1845 1945 2045
Dartmouth, Pontoon 1753 1819 1853 1953 2053

SUNDAY & BANK HOLIDAYS except Christmas Day, Boxing Day and New Years Day

C C
Totnes, Coronation Road opp Town Mill 1122 1622
Totnes, Rail Station Forecourt 1126 1626
Harbertonford, Maltsters Arms 1138 1638
Halwell, The Old Inn 1143 1643
Woodlands Leisure Park 1150 1650
Dartmouth P&R 1200 1700
Dartmouth, Pontoon 1208 1708

KEY
C- Operates as a through service from Exeter
with Service 7
Refer to Service 7 Timetable for more detail



14th April 2024

MONDAY TO FRIDAY except Bank Holidays

COL NCOL

Dartmouth, Pontoon 0605 0750 0750 0858 0925 0958 1025 1058 1125 1158 1225 1258 1325 1358 1425 1458 1525 1625 1658
Dartmouth P&R 0613 0758 0758 0906 0933 1006 1033 1106 1133 1206 1233 1306 1333 1406 1433 1506 1533 1633 1706
Woodlands Leisure Park 0623 0808 0808 0943 1043 1143 1243 1343 1443 1543 1643
Halwell, The Old Inn 0630 0816 0816 0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1550 1650
Harbertonford, Church Green 0635 0821 0821 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1555 1655
King Edward VI School 0834
Totnes, Rail Station Forecourt 0644 0841 0830 1004 1104 1204 1304 1404 1504 1604 1704
Totnes, Opposite Royal Seven Stars Hotel 0647 0847 0834 1007 1107 1207 1307 1407 1507 1607 1707

C C C C C C C C C C C

Dartmouth, Pontoon 1725 1758 1825 1900 2000 2100
Dartmouth P&R 1733 1806 1833 1908 2008 2108
Woodlands Leisure Park 1743 1843 1918 2018 2118
Halwell, The Old Inn 1750 1850 1925 2025 2125
Harbertonford, Church Green 1755 1855 1930 2030 2130
Totnes, Rail Station Forecourt 1804 1904 1939 2039 2139
Totnes, Opposite Royal Seven Stars Hotel 1807 1907 1942 2042 2142

C C C C C

SATURDAY except Bank Holidays

Dartmouth, Pontoon 0605 0750 0925 0958 1025 1058 1125 1158 1225 1258 1325 1358 1425 1458 1525 1558 1625 1658
Dartmouth P&R 0613 0758 0933 1006 1033 1106 1133 1206 1233 1306 1333 1406 1433 1506 1533 1606 1633 1706
Woodlands Leisure Park 0623 0808 0943 1043 1143 1243 1343 1443 1543 1643
Halwell, The Old Inn 0630 0816 0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1550 1650
Harbertonford, Church Green 0635 0821 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1555 1655
Totnes, Rail Station Forecourt 0644 0830 1004 1104 1204 1304 1404 1504 1604 1704
Totnes, Opposite Royal Seven Stars Hotel 0647 0834 1007 1107 1207 1307 1407 1507 1607 1707

C C C C C C C C C C

Dartmouth, Pontoon 1725 1758 1825 1900 2000 2100
Dartmouth P&R 1733 1806 1833 1908 2008 2108
Woodlands Leisure Park 1743 1843 1918 2018 2118
Halwell, The Old Inn 1750 1850 1925 2025 2125
Harbertonford, Church Green 1755 1855 1930 2030 2130
Totnes, Rail Station Forecourt 1804 1904 1939 2039 2139
Totnes, Opposite Royal Seven Stars Hotel 1807 1907 1942 2042 2142

C C C C C

SUNDAY & BANK HOLIDAYS except Christmas Day, Boxing Day and New Years Day

Dartmouth, Pontoon 1215 1715
Dartmouth P&R 1223 1723
Woodlands Leisure Park 1233 1733
Halwell, The Old Inn 1241 1741
Harbertonford, Church Green 1246 1746
Totnes, Rail Station Forecourt 1256 1756
Totnes, Opposite Royal Seven Stars Hotel 1301 1801

C C
KEY
C- Operates as a through service to Exeter
with Service 7
Refer to Service 7 Timetable for more detail
Col- Operates on College Days
NCOL- Operates on Non College Days

Dartmouth - Totnes via Halwell and Harbertonford   92


